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~oon JAGUAR XF 3.0 D V6 PREMIUM LUXURY SPORTBRAKE

Vehicle Features

Satellite Navigation
Sport Seats

Bi-Xenon Headlights
Daytime Running Lights
Premium Sound System
Rear Parking Sensors
Dual Zone Air Condition
Reversing Camera
Airbags

Alarm

CD Player

Height Adjustable Driver Seat

Aux-In
Touch Screen Radio
Heated Steering Wheel

Isofix Child Seat Preparation

SCAN THE QR CODE

Full Leather
Leather Dashboard

LED Daytime Running Lights

18 Inch Alloy Wheels
Front Parking Sensors
Air Conditioning

Cruise Control

Tyre Pressure Monitoring
ABS

Radio

Power Assisted Steering
Front Armrest

USB-In

Heated Front Seats
Heated Front Windscreen
Rain Sensor

Vehicle Details

Registration Number
First Registration
Mileage

Transmission

Fuel

Body Type

Insurance Group
Mileage at Last Service

Warranty (months)

Technical Specifications

Summary

CO2 Emissions
Road Tax 12 Months
Engine Size

Number of Seats

Performance & Economy

Fuel Consumption (Urban)

Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)
Fuel Consumption (Combined)
0-60 mph

Top Speed

Engine Power

Number of Cylinders

Dimensions

Height
Length
Width

OoVv642z2G
03/12/2014
74 329 miles
AUTOMATIC
DIESEL
ESTATE

42

72 277 miles
From 3 to 36

163 g/km
£255
3.0

5

37.7 mpg
56.5 mpg
45.6 mpg
6.7 seconds
149 mph
240 bhp

6

1480 mm
4966 mm
1877 mm

Please Note: Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this used vehicle information and images, some errors may occur. It is important that you do not rely solely on this information or images,

but check with your supplying dealer any items that may affect your decision to purchase this vehicle.
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