# PRESTIGE MOTORS KENT

www.prestigemotorskent.co.uk

## JAGUAR XF 3.0 D V6 PREMIUM LUXURY SPORTBRAKE







V	ehic	le F	'ea	tures	
---	------	------	-----	-------	--

Satellite Navigation	Full Leather
Sport Seats	Leather Dashboard
Bi-Xenon Headlights	LED Daytime Running Lights
Daytime Running Lights	18 Inch Alloy Wheels
Premium Sound System	Front Parking Sensors
Rear Parking Sensors	Air Conditioning
Dual Zone Air Condition	Cruise Control
Reversing Camera	Tyre Pressure Monitoring
Airbags	ABS
Alarm	Radio
CD Player	Power Assisted Steering
Height Adjustable Driver Seat	Front Armrest
Aux-In	USB-In
Touch Screen Radio	Heated Front Seats
Heated Steering Wheel	Heated Front Windscreen
Isofix Child Seat Preparation	Rain Sensor





#### **Vehicle Details**

Registration Number	OV64ZZG
First Registration	03/12/2014
Mileage	74 329 miles
Transmission	AUTOMATIC
Fuel	DIESEL
Body Type	ESTATE
Insurance Group	42
Mileage at Last Service	72 277 miles
Warranty (months)	From 3 to 36

### **Technical Specifications**

#### Summary

CO2 Emissions	163 g/km
Road Tax 12 Months	£255
Engine Size	3.0
Number of Seats	5

#### Performance & Economy

Fuel Consumption (Urban)	37.7 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)	56.5 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Combined)	45.6 mpg
0-60 mph	6.7 seconds
Top Speed	149 mph
Engine Power	240 bhp
Number of Cylinders	6

#### Dimensions

Height	1480 mm
Length	4966 mm
Width	1877 mm

Please Note: Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this used vehicle information and images, some errors may occur. It is important that you do not rely solely on this information or images, but check with your supplying dealer any items that may affect your decision to purchase this vehicle.